

MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Vulture Direct

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	61762
Product Name	Chocolate Almond 'Olives'
Country of Product's Origin	FRANCE
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	SUGAR, ALMONDS FROM SOUTH OF FRANCE, COCOA PASTE, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, COATING AGENTS (ACACIA GUM, SHELLAC (WHEAT)), EMULSIFIER (SOYA LECITHIN), COLOURS (E102, E153, E132), NATURAL FLAVOURINGS (BOURBON VANILLA, NATURAL VANILLA)
Net Quantity	150G
Storage Instructions	COOL AND DRY
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y